THE TOWN OF

ANTIG<>NISH

2019-2020 Expense Reporting
April 1, 2019 to March 31, 2020

Name: Laurie Boucher
Title: Mayor
Expenses Submitted As Of: 31-Mar-20

Date Expenses Mileage Travel/Professional

Incurred Business Purpose of Expense Accommodations | Expense Type Calculated | Development Costs | Breakfast| Lunch Dinner
@ $0.4585 (4)
April
24-Apr-19 Mileage 215.00 98.58
24-Apr-19 Meals 20.00
25-Apr-19 Atlantic Mayors Congress (Halifax) Méals 8.00
26-Apr-19 Mileage 215.00 98.58
26-Apr-19 Meals 8.00 15.00
29-Apr-19 Residence Inn Hotel 349.56
April Total 430.00 197.16 349.56 16.00 15.00 20.00 =
May
8-May-19 Mileage 116.00 53.19
8-May-19 Meals 20.00
9-May-19 Nova Scotia Federation of Meals 8.00
10-May-19 L Mileage 116.00 53.19
Municipalities (Truro)
10-May-19 Meals 8.00 15.00
10-May-19 Holiday Inn Hotel 264.50
15-May-19 Conference 350.00
30-May-19 Mileage 184.00 84.36
30-May-19 Meals 8.00 15.00 20.00
igmay-ig Federation of Canadian Municipalities :ﬁXIht 7;2:;
-Vay- Conference Expenses (Quebec City) gh :
30-May-19 Parking 110.00
31-May-19 Taxi 15.00
31-May-19 Meals 8.00 15.00 20.00
May Total 416.00 190.74 1,586.82 24.00 45.00 60.00 -
June
1-Jun-19 Taxi 10.00
1-Jun-19 Federation of Canadian Municipalities Flight 8.00 15.00
2-Jun-19 . Meals 8.00 15.00
Conference Expenses (Quebec City) -
3-Jun-19 Taxi 40.31
3-Jun-19 Meals 8.00 15.00 20.00
3-Jun-19 Mileage 184.00 84.36
3-Jun-19 Hotel PUR Hotel 710.46
June Total 184.00 84.36 760.77 24.00 45.00 20.00 -
July
26-Jul-19  AREA Board Meeting (Ellershouse) Mileage 482.00 221.00
July Total 482.00 221.00 - - - - -
August
August Total - -
Claimed

Lunch with NSFM CEO -
J 8/20/2019 49.96
anuary /20/ Mayor/CEO/Coun. Roberts

2020
September
Chamber of Commerce - Breakfast with
30-Sep-19 Candidates Meals 34.50
September Total - - - 34.50 - - -
October
Chamber of Commerce - Business Gala
31-Oct-19 Awards Meals 63.25
Claimed
January
2020 11-Oct-19 Lunch for Prospective Physicians Meals 110.17
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October Total
November
30-Nov-19
Claimed 6-Nov-19
January 6-Nov-19
2020 7-Nov-19
November Total
December
Claimed
January 12-Dec-19
2020
December Total
January
January Total
February
February Total

March

March Total

NSFM - Fall Conference .
Westin

Westin

Christmas Celebration - All council paid
for by Mayor

Conference

Mileage 428.00 196.24
Hotel

Hotel

428.00 196.24

Meals

579.97

184.05
184.05

948.07

110.17

63.25

389.45

389.45

Grant Total

1,940.00 889.51

3,645.22

98.50

215.17

552.70
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